Technical Data ELX1491 Effective January 2025
HSH Supercapacitors
Hybrid high density cylindrical cells
Description
Eaton hybrid supercapacitors are high
reliability,high power, ultra-high capacitance energy
storage devices utilizing proprietary materials
and processes. This combination of advanced

discharge
current
(A)
Maximum
charge/
discharge
current5
(A)
Short
circuit
current6
(A)
UL
recgnition
(RU)
3.0 -20%/+50% HSH0512-3R8305-R 9000 4000 1.8 0.003 0.40 0.015 0.10 0.42 x
8.0 -20%/+50% HSH0612-3R8805-R 2600 1200 2.0 0.009 1.39 0.04 0.25 1.46 x
22 ±20% HSH0622-3R8226-R 1000 450 3.5 0.025 3.61 0.11 0.70 3.80 x
25 ±20% HSH0814-3R8256-R 900 400 2.5 0.028 4.01 0.125 0.80 4.22 x
40 ±20% HSH0820-3R8406-R 550 250 3.2 0.046 6.56 0.20 1.2 6.91 x
55 ±20% HSH0825-3R8556-R 450 200 5.0 0.063 8.02 0.275 1.8 8.44 x
55 ±20% HSH1016-3R8556-R 450 200 5.0 0.063 8.02 0.275 1.8 8.44 x
85 ±20% HSH1020-3R8856-R 250 120 8.0 0.097 14.4 0.425 3.5 15.2 x
110 ±20% HSH1025-3R8117-R 220 90 9.0 0.125 16.4 0.55 4.0 17.3 x
150 ±20% HSH1030-3R8157-R 140 70 15 0.171 25.8 0.75 6.0 27.1 x
200 ±20% HSH1040-3R8207-R 120 60 22 0.228 30.1 1.0 7.0 31.7 x
200 ±20% HSH1225-3R8207-R 135 65 18 0.228 26.7 1.0 6.0 28.1 x
300 ±20% HSH1235-3R8307-R 100 50 30 0.341 36.1 1.5 10 38.0 x
350 ±20% HSH1240-3R8357-R 90 45 35 0.398 40.1 1.75 11 42.2 x
400 ±20% HSH1245-3R8407-R 80 45 70 0.455 45.1 2.0 12 47.5 x
450 ±20% HSH1630-3R8457-R 60 40 70 0.512 60.2 2.25 15 63.3 x
850 ±20% HSH1840-3R8857-R 70 35 70 0.967 51.6 4.25 28 54.3 x
1000 0 /+50% HSH1850-3R8108-R 65 30 100 1.138 55.5 5.0 30 58.5 x
1400 ±20% HSH1860-3R8148-R 50 28 120 1.593 72.2 7.0 31 76.0 -
1. Capacitance, Equivalent series resistance (ESR) and Leakage current are measured according to internal specifications.
2. Leakage current at +25 °C after 72 hour charge and hold.
3. Stored energy (Wh)  =  0.5 x C x (V2
rated

Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.
Part numbering system
HSH 0512 -3R8 30 5 -R
Family code Size reference (mm) Voltage (V)
R= decimal
Capacitance (μF)
value Multiplier
Standard product
HSH = Family
code Diameter = 5 Length = 12 3R8=3.8 V Example 305= 30 x 105 μF or 3.0 F
Packaging information-(Bulk package)
Unit pack (Inner box) Shipping case (Carton)
External dimensions-mm Package QTY External dimensions-mm Package QTY Gross weight
Part number L W H pcs L W H pcs kg
HSH0512-3R8305-R 175 170 65 100 370 360 215 1200 2.5
HSH0612-3R8805-R 175 170 65 100 370 360 215 1200 2.8
HSH0622-3R8226-R 175 170 65 100 370 360 215 1200 3.4
HSH0814-3R8256-R 175 170 65 100 370 360 215 1200 3.5
HSH0820-3R8406-R 175 170 65 100 370 360 215 1200 4.2
HSH0825-3R8556-R 175 170 65 100 370 360 215 1200 4.5
HSH1016-3R8556-R 175 170 65 100 370 360 215 1200 4.8
HSH1020-3R8856-R 175 170 65 100 370 360 215 1200 5.7
HSH1025-3R8117-R 175 170 65 100 370 360 215 1200 6.4
HSH1030-3R8157-R 175 170 65 100 370 360 215 1200 7.8
HSH1040-3R8207-R 160 152 75 60 335 335 245 720 6.0
HSH1225-3R8207-R 212 115 70 50 440 250 230 600 5.2
HSH1235-3R8307-R 240 127 85 50 505 280 270 600 7.5
HSH1240-3R8357-R 240 127 85 50 505 280 270 600 8.0
HSH1245-3R8407-R 240 127 85 50 505 280 270 600 8.7
HSH1630-3R8457-R 240 127 85 40 505 280 270 480 8.1
HSH1840-3R8857-R 240 127 85 40 505 280 270 480 12.2
HSH1850-3R8108-R 240 127 100 40 505 280 220 320 10.2
HSH1860-3R8148-R 240 127 100 40 505 280 220 320 11.1
Manual solder (Wave and reflow soldering not recommended)
+350 °C maximum, 5 seconds maximum (by soldering iron)
Cleaning/Washing
No clean soldering recommended. Do not wash the supercapacitors.